\LER SKis,
%@\@ e,

\Fa)

% S
TN

e

Skirennen Rangliste FSK 14.02.2025 Mérlialp / zwei Léaufe Total

Rang

Herren

W 00 N O UV & WN =

Kinder

O U1 A W N R

StNr

34
28
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Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Name

Michi Burch
Roger Burch
Remo von Ah
Andreas Jost
Lukas Berchtold
Thomas Strahm
Dominik Burch
Simon Furrer
Michi Halter
Rene Riebli

Muriel Furrer
Edit Riebli
Stefanie Halter
Roswitha Steiner

Lauren von Ah
Max Halter
Emilia Burch
Emeli Halter
Mias Furrer
Theo Furrer

14.02.2025 - 20:14:34

Lauf 1

20.2930
20.5840
20.4200
20.5780
20.6620
21.0810
20.9830
21.1460
21.4140
21.3400

20.9950
23.7580
24.1320
25.1160

22.2630
23.0920
25.2510
28.5980
29.1540
51.6790

Lauf 2 Gesamt

19.7760 40.0690
19.5750 40.1590
19.8490 40.2690
20.0820 40.6600
20.4350 41.0970
20.4640 41.5450
20.9730 41.9560
20.8130 41.9590
20.9730 42.3870
21.5280 42.8680

20.7400 41.7350
23.7130 47.4710
24.5280 48.6600
24.8210 49.9370

21.6000 43.8630
23.2820 46.3740
25.2610 50.5120
29.2280 57.8260
30.7450 59.8990
47.7680  1:39.4470

Diff

+0.0900
+0.2000
+0.5910
+1.0280
+1.4760
+1.8870
+1.8900
+2.3180
+2.7990

+5.7360
+6.9250
+8.2020

+2.5110
+6.6490
+13.9630
+16.0360
+55.5840

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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